
Date Day
Morning

/Afternoon
Content

2024-10-21 Monday Morning
Opening ceremony: "Development of Traditional Chinese Medicine

and World Medicine"

2024-10-21 Monday Afternoon
Student discussion and visit to Traditional Chinese Medicine

Museum

2024-10-22 Tuesday Morning Traditional Chinese Medicine and Public Health

2024-10-22 Tuesday Afternoon Clinical/Cultural site visit

2024-10-23 Wednesday Morning Education and Teaching of Traditional Chinese Medicine

2024-10-23 Wednesday Afternoon Clinical/Cultural site visit

2024-10-24 Thursday Morning International Standardization of Traditional Chinese Medicine

2024-10-24 Thursday Afternoon Shis Traumatology Department

2024-10-25 Friday Morning Development of Traditional Chinese Medicine Overseas

2024-10-25 Friday Afternoon Appreciation of Peking Opera Art or Calligraphy Experience

2024-10-26 Saturday Free activities

2024-10-27 Sunday Free activities

2024-10-28 Monday Morning Application of Traditional Chinese Medicine in Surgical Field

2024-10-28 Monday Afternoon
Application of Traditional Chinese Medicine in Specialized Diagnosis

and Treatment Techniques (Endocrine Disorders, etc.)

2024-10-29 Tuesday Morning Philosophy of Life in Traditional Chinese Medicine

2024-10-29 Tuesday Afternoon
Traditional Chinese Medicine Museum, Collaborative Innovation

Center for Traditional Chinese Medicine

2024-10-30 Wednesday Morning Application of Traditional Chinese Medicine in Emergency Medicine

2024-10-30 Wednesday Afternoon
Application of Traditional Chinese Medicine in the Treatment of

Breast Surgery (Xia's Surgery)

2024-10-31 Thursday Morning Pediatric Tuina

2024-10-31 Thursday Afternoon Internal Medicine in Traditional Chinese Medicine

2024-11-01 Friday Morning
Application of Traditional Chinese Medicine in Tumor Prevention

and Treatment

2024-11-01 Friday Afternoon
Integrative Medicine in the Prevention and Treatment of Liver

Diseases

2024 Traditional Chinese Medicine Workshop

Schedule (Draft)
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2024 Traditional Chinese Medicine Workshop

Schedule (Draft)

2024-11-02 Saturday Cultural observation

2024-11-03 Sunday Free activities

2024-11-04 Monday Morning
Introduction to Common Acupoints for Health Maintenance and

Acupoint Training

2024-11-04 Monday Afternoon Making Herbal Sachets, Floral Tea Experience

2024-11-05 Tuesday Morning
Meridians, Acupoints, and Health Cultivation in Traditional Chinese

Medicine

2024-11-05 Tuesday Afternoon Chinese Health Qigong

2024-11-06 Wednesday Morning Training in Common Acupuncture and Tuina Techniques

2024-11-06 Wednesday Afternoon Clinical/Cultural site visit

2024-11-07 Thursday Morning Training in Common Acupuncture and Tuina Techniques

2024-11-07 Thursday Afternoon Clinical/Cultural site visit

2024-11-08 Friday Morning Appreciation of Martial Arts, Wuqinxi

2024-11-08 Friday Afternoon Learning Reflection and Exchange, Closing ceremony


